
Government Electronic Tender Report (GETS): Awarded Contracts Report 
FY2021-2022 Q1

RFx ID Reference 
Number

Title Award Date Price Band in 
GETS

Award to

23701017 C-20-168 Luggate Memorial Centre – Request for Tender (RFT) for 
the Main Construction Contractor 20/07/2021 $1M-$5M The Breen Construction Company Limited

23836395 C-20-216 3 Waters Hydraulic Modelling
$1M-$5M

24222364 C-21-025.1 - 3 Waters Hydraulic Stormwater Modelling
24/09/2021 $1M-$5M

Beca Limited, Hydraulic Analysis Limited, DHI Water and 
Environment Limited

24223088 C-21-025.2 - 3 Waters Hydraulic Wastewater Modelling
24/09/2021 $250K-$500K Hydraulic Analysis Limited, GHD Limited

24223596 C-21-025.3 - 3 Waters Hydraulic Water Supply Modelling RFP
24/09/2021 $1M-$5M Watershed Engineering Liited, Stantec New Zealand

23866635 C-20-213 Queenstown Stormwater – Frankton – Lucas Place, 
Magnolia Place and Kawarau Place and Lucas Place 

 
24/08/2021 $1M-$5M HEB Construction Limited

23953219 C-21-012 Planning Services
23/08/2021 $100K-$250K Boffa Miskell Limited

24084510 C-20-211 Wanaka Centre HVAC Remedial Works RFP
12/08/2021 $100K-$250K Southern Lakes Refrigeration Limited

24185591 C-20-197 Wanaka Library Weathertightness
24/09/2021 $250K-$500K Brent Pullar Building Limited

24281728 C-20-214 Luggate Water Supply Scheme
24/08/2021 $250K-$500K Aecom New Zealand

24300682 C-21-031 Property Services Panel & Facilities Management 
Services 24/09/2021 $250K-$500K Limited

24304008 C-21-038 C-21-038 Kimi Akau Zero Waste Community Eco Park 
Planning Services 25/08/2021 $500K-$1M Tonkin & Taylor Limited

24361909 C-21-024 QLDC Residential Property Condition Assessments
20/07/2021 $50K-$100K Quintons Limited

24403369 C-21-063 C-21--063 RFP for Reseal and Forward Works 
Programme Management 15/07/2021 $250K-$500K Meyer Cruden Engineering Limited

24346206 C-21-040 C-21-040 – Hawea Waste Water Treatment Plant Short 
Term Upgrades 20/09/2021 $1M-$5M Apex Environmental Limited

24528577 C-21-066 C-21-066 RFQ For QLDC Rural Roads - Arborist Physical 
Works 16/09/2021 $250K-$500K Recreational Services Limited

24545855 C-21-069 Road Safety Education Programme
6/09/2021 $250K-$500K Exponential Performance Limited

24549961 C-21-071 Business Grants Verification
24/08/2021 $250K-$500K Auxilium Limited and Gemelli Consulting Limited


	Public Awarded 

